
4013XXXL THIRD BOND NORMAN
TEXTURED COVE JOINT
SOLOCAST SEAMLESS MASONRY FORMLINER

Sheet size:                                 
Square ft per sheet:             
Vertical joint width:          
Horizontal joint width:
Joint height:                    

Bob Calmes, National Sales Manager
(920) 819-9851     bob@advancedformliners.com

72”W X 48” H
24
3/8” 
.416”
1/4”

------------ Match
Patented Insert Cover (PIC): 
PIC : 11 5/8” X 2 1/4”

Brick Size: 11 5/8” X 2 1/4” Part Size: 72” W x 48” H Maximum Depth: 1/4”
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1. Formliners placed together

2. PICs placed on formliners to create seamless pattern
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3. Completed Wall


